REVISED 8:00 A.M.

STATE OF NEW MEXICO
HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES
FIFTY-SIXTH LEGISLATURE

SECOND SESSION, 2024

HOUSE APPROPRIATIONS & FINANCE COMMITTEE - Nathan Small, Chair

Tuesday, February 13, 2024

HB
SB
CS/SB
SB
SB
SB
CS/SB

240
76
151/a
216/a
165
217/a
161/a

Public Comment

VETERAN PTSD PROGRAM

SCHOOL LOCAL SHARE ADJUSTMENT WAIVER
PREMIUM TAX TO EMERGENCY SERVICES FUND
NMFA AFFORDABLE HOUSING PROJECTS
LEGISLATIVE RETIREMENT CHANGES
SEVERANCE TAX BOND FUND DISTRIBUTIONS
ACUTE CARE FACILITIES SUBSIDIES

Please click the link below to join the webinar:
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84052541475

Or One tap mobile

+16694449171,,840525414754%

Webinar ID:

840 5254 1475

- 1:30 PM or at the call of the Chair - Room 307

(VINCENT/MARTINEZ A.
(STEWART
(CAMPOS/WOODS

(GONZALES/BRANDT
(RODRIGUEZ
(MUNOZ /WOODS

ID:

)
)
)
(RODRIGUEZ)
)
)
)

2065


https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84052541475

