STATE OF NEW MEXICO HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES FIFTY-SIXTH LEGISLATURE

SECOND SESSION, 2024

REVISED 8:00 A.M.

HOUSE APPROPRIATIONS & FINANCE COMMITTEE - Nathan Small, Chair

Tuesday, February 13, 2024 - 1:30 PM or at the call of the Chair - Room 307

НВ	240	VETERAN PTSD PROGRAM	(VINCENT/MARTINEZ A.)
SB	76	SCHOOL LOCAL SHARE ADJUSTMENT WAIVER	(STEWART)
CS/SB	151/a	PREMIUM TAX TO EMERGENCY SERVICES FUND	(CAMPOS/WOODS)
SB	216/a	NMFA AFFORDABLE HOUSING PROJECTS	(RODRIGUEZ)
SB	165	LEGISLATIVE RETIREMENT CHANGES	(GONZALES/BRANDT)
SB	217/a	SEVERANCE TAX BOND FUND DISTRIBUTIONS	(RODRIGUEZ)
CS/SB	161/a	ACUTE CARE FACILITIES SUBSIDIES	(MUÑOZ/WOODS)

Public Comment

Please click the link below to join the webinar: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84052541475

Or One tap mobile : +16694449171,,84052541475#

Webinar ID: 840 5254 1475

ID: 2065